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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 4 Team 4 62.5 50 30 62.5 50 30 19 15664 22345
2 1 Team 1 62.5 50 30 62.5 50 30 18 15108 22219
3 8 Team 8 69.4 50 22 69.4 50 22 19 14491 19972
4 6 Team 6 55.0 44 36 55.0 44 36 16 15300 22179
5 3 Team 3 52.5 42 38 52.5 42 38 15 14250 22434
6 5 Team 5 42.5 34 46 42.5 34 46 12 15254 22160
7 7 Team 7 38.9 28 44 38.9 28 44 12 12880 19486
8 2 Team 2 17.5 14 66 17.5 14 66 6 8503 12949

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 7 757 712 783 2252 4 <---> Team 3 754 772 734 2260 4
3-4 Team 2 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Team 6 737 697 741 2175 8
5-6 Team 1 698 821 737 2256 4 <---> Team 8 763 729 761 2253 4
7-8 Team 5 782 747 716 2245 4 <---> Team 4 724 746 789 2259 4

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   1-  5   8-  4   7-  2   3-  6
Next Week   3-  8   5-  2   4-  6   7-  1

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 590 Team 1 569 Team 4 560 Team 5
Scratch Series 1599 Team 4 1596 Team 8 1579 Team 5

Handicap Game 821 Team 1 789 Team 4 783 Team 7
Handicap Series 2260 Team 3 2259 Team 4 2256 Team 1

Men Scratch Game 199 Mike Kirkpatrick 179 Roger Broten 178 Fred Marsocci
Scratch Series 585 Mike Kirkpatrick 479 Roger Broten 475 Fred Marsocci

Handicap Game 226 Fred Marsocci 217 Jim Bigham 215 Roger Broten
215 Mike Kirkpatrick

Handicap Series 633 Mike Kirkpatrick 619 Fred Marsocci 593 Jim Bigham

Women Scratch Game 177 Judy Zdanowski 154 Carol Howell 151 Cathy Phelps
151 Pat Schwab

Scratch Series 454 Judy Zdanowski 432 Pat Schwab 408 Carol Howell
Handicap Game 224 Judy Zdanowski 221 Mary Scanlon 216 Susan Marriott
Handicap Series 623 Mary Scanlon 604 Susan Marriott 595 Judy Zdanowski

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Team 1
12 Cathy Phelps 120 64 2656 22 369 343 105 151 106 362 554
54 Judy Zdanowski 142 46 3846 27 444 413 129 177 148 454 595
22 Dottie Perotto 113 69 2038 18 356 334 105 134 124 363 576
56 Marcia Habecker 138 49 3453 25 439 410 a128 a128 a128 384 531

2 - Team 2
21 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
24 Carol Centola 105 76 2117 20 321 297 a95 a95 a95 285 513

3 Lori Miller 140 48 421 3 425 418 a130 a130 a130 390 534
41 Jim Resinger 150 40 451 3 455 448 a140 a140 a140 420 540
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

3 - Team 3
47 George Kroner 114 68 3086 27 364 333 114 115 99 328 532
42 Helga Freimuth 99 80 2677 27 323 292 85 122 83 290 530
32 Mary Scanlon 110 72 2977 27 353 322 147 112 142 401 623

2 Phillip Leutz 148 41 4020 27 450 419 145 160 147 452 575
4 - Team 4

25 Carol Howell 130 56 3138 24 399 371 139 115 154 408 576
33 Tony Bellanca 113 69 3398 30 364 330 100 111 101 312 516
35 Dick Howell 126 59 3416 27 394 363 129 136 135 400 580
14 Roger Broten 156 35 4218 27 492 461 136 164 179 479 587

5 - Team 5
19 Ruth Vito 120 64 2525 21 379 354 146 128 107 381 573
17 Joyce Merkel 113 69 1024 9 344 331 a103 a103 a103 309 516
18 Jack Merkel 173 21 4156 24 542 514 a163 a163 a163 489 552
20 Susan Marriott 116 67 3147 27 363 332 148 131 121 400 604

6 - Team 6
7 Shirley Van 119 64 2158 18 362 340 a109 a109 a109 327 519

23 Pat Schwab 138 49 3735 27 435 404 150 131 151 432 582
57 Dave Schwab 136 51 3677 27 433 402 138 117 141 396 549

5 Stan Chizuk 126 59 1513 12 392 376 a116 a116 a116 348 525
7 - Team 7

67 Paula Mcculloch 115 68 922 8 354 342 93 117 108 318 510
43 Donna Marsocci 109 72 2638 24 332 304 125 93 108 326 542
44 Fred Marsocci 142 46 3857 27 433 402 160 137 178 475 619
53 Willy Timm 117 66 1407 12 363 347 127 113 137 377 581

8 - Team 8
52 Katie O'Leary 76 99 690 9 234 221 57 84 74 215 503

4 Anne Kirkpatrick 120 64 1082 9 370 357 120 118 103 341 524
37 Jim Bigham 143 45 3878 27 442 411 168 116 171 455 593
36 Mike Kirkpatrick 180 16 4881 27 549 518 199 192 194 585 633

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Lee McQuown 136 51 1224 9 420 407 0 0
16 David Van Lare 177 18 531 3 537 530 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

8 Mary Selover 79 96 238 3 242 235 0 0
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Mike Kirkpatrick 4881 27 180 206 600 199 192 194 585
Jack Merkel 4156 24 173 233 584 a163 a163 a163 489
Roger Broten 4218 27 156 182 488 136 164 179 479
Jim Resinger 451 3 150 181 451 a140 a140 a140 420
Phillip Leutz 4020 27 148 210 503 145 160 147 452
Jim Bigham 3878 27 143 192 463 168 116 171 455
Fred Marsocci 3857 27 142 196 475 160 137 178 475
Dave Schwab 3677 27 136 186 504 138 117 141 396
Dick Howell 3416 27 126 195 443 129 136 135 400
Stan Chizuk 1513 12 126 160 407 a116 a116 a116 348
Willy Timm 1407 12 117 140 400 127 113 137 377
George Kroner 3086 27 114 142 383 114 115 99 328
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Tony Bellanca 3398 30 113 147 385 100 111 101 312

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Judy Zdanowski 3846 27 142 177 468 129 177 148 454
Lori Miller 421 3 140 152 421 a130 a130 a130 390
Pat Schwab 3735 27 138 184 443 150 131 151 432
Marcia Habecker 3453 25 138 180 485 a128 a128 a128 384
Carol Howell 3138 24 130 154 417 139 115 154 408
Cathy Phelps 2656 22 120 162 395 105 151 106 362
Ruth Vito 2525 21 120 147 382 146 128 107 381
Anne Kirkpatrick 1082 9 120 141 380 120 118 103 341
Shirley Van 2158 18 119 151 412 a109 a109 a109 327
Susan Marriott 3147 27 116 148 400 148 131 121 400
Paula Mcculloch 922 8 115 143 325 93 117 108 318
Joyce Merkel 1024 9 113 149 387 a103 a103 a103 309
Dottie Perotto 2038 18 113 151 386 105 134 124 363
Mary Scanlon 2977 27 110 147 401 147 112 142 401
Donna Marsocci 2638 24 109 136 372 125 93 108 326
Carol Centola 2117 20 105 145 347 a95 a95 a95 285
Helga Freimuth 2677 27 99 145 389 85 122 83 290
Katie O'Leary 690 9 76 86 246 57 84 74 215
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